
DAY DATE TIME ACTIVITY

Monday 02 February PM Arrival & check-in at student residences
Free time

Tuesday 03 February
AM

10am Meet EM Normandie team

10 - 10:30am Welcome breakfast on campus

10:30 - 11:30am Introduction

11:30am - 12pm Campus tour

12pm -1pm Welcome meal pack

PM Afternoon Guided City tour

Wednesday 04 February
AM 9am - 12pm Business course (3 hours)

PM 1 - 4pm Business course (3 hours)

Thursday 05 February
AM 9am - 12pm Business course (3 hours)

PM Afternoon Cultural visit - Caen Memorial

Friday 06 February
AM 9am - 12pm Business course (3 hours)

Afternoon Free time

Saturday 07 February Free time

Sunday 08 February Free time

Monday 09 February
AM 9am - 12pm Business course (3 hours)

PM 1 - 4pm Business course (3 hours)

Tuesday 10 February Day Cultural visit - Mont Saint Michel

Wednesday 11 February
AM 9am - 12pm Business course (3 hours)

PM 1 - 4pm Business course (3 hours)

Thursday 12 February
AM 9am - 12pm Business course (3 hours)

PM Afternoon Free time

Friday 13 February

AM 9am - 12pm  Business courses - Final exam (3 hours)

PM
12pm -2pm  Farewell event

Afternoon Check-out - End of programme
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